Bus

Bus Flixbus N1210 teba/Gdansk - Warsaw Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Leba, Plac Dworcowy Street — Warsaw, Chopin Airport Leba, Plac Dworcowy Street — Warsaw, Chopin Airport
18 StOpS Monday 18:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:10
Leba, Plac Dworcowy Street

Wednesday 18:10
Debki, Letniskowa Street No. 127

Thursday 18:10
Karwia, Wojska Polskiego 22 and 13

Friday 18:10
Jastrzebia Gora, Pucka 08
Rozewie, Lighthouse Saturday 18:10
Chlapowo, 04 and 31 Sunday 18:10
Wladyslawowo, Bus station

Route info
Gdynia, Bus station Direction: Leba, Plac Dworcowy Street

Stops: 18

Sopot, PKP Niepodleglosci 01 and 02
Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

Gdansk, Hala Olivia 1840 and 1841

Gdansk, Bus Station

KanWHWHrpag Mycen

Grudziadz, Railway Station 03
Wiloclawek, Okrzei interchange 13
Plock, Bus Station

Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki, Warsaw-Modlin Airport
bomza
Bydgoszczo Wo/E

Ostrofgha

Warsaw, Metro Mtociny

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Warsaw, Chopin Airport

sigdice
@ .OpenStreetMap contribut:fn 5] £

Skierniewice

Flixbus N1210 — k eba/Gdansk - Warsaw BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1210-2147265577-4131794918
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1210-2147265577-4131794918
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1210-2147265577-4131794918

Direction Route schedule

Warsaw, Chopin Airport — Leba, Plac Dworcowy Street Warsaw, Chopin Airport — Leba, Plac Dworcowy Street
18 stops Monday 21:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:30
Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Wednesday 21:30
Warsaw, Bus Station West

Thursday 21:30
Warsaw, Metro Mtociny

Friday 21:30
Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki, Warsaw-Modlin Airport
Plock, Bus Station Saturday 21:30
Wiloclawek, Okrzei interchange 13 Sunday 21:30
Grudziadz, Railway Station 03 )

Route info
Gdansk, Bus Station Direction: Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Stops: 18

Gdansk, Hala Olivia 1840 and 1841
Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min
Sopot, PKP Niepodleglosci 01 and 02
Gdynia, Bus station
Wladyslawowo, Bus station
Chlapowo, 04 and 31
Rozewie, Lighthouse
Jastrzebia Gora, Pucka 08
Karwia, Wojska Polskiego 22 and 13

Debki, Letniskowa Street No. 127

Leba, Plac Dworcowy Street


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1210-2147265577-4131794918

Direction
Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal — Warsaw, Chopin Airport

12 stops

Open route schedule

Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

Gdynia, Bus station

Sopot, PKP Niepodleglosci 01 and 02

Gdansk, Hala Olivia 1840 and 1841

Gdansk, Bus Station

Grudziadz, Railway Station 03

Wiloclawek, Okrzei interchange 13

Plock, Bus Station

Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki, Warsaw-Modlin Airport

Warsaw, Metro Mtociny

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Route schedule
Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal — Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Monday 20:50-21:50
Tuesday 20:50
Wednesday 20:50
Thursday 20:50-21:50
Friday 20:50-21:50
Saturday 20:50-21:50
Sunday 20:50-21:50
Route info

Direction: Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1210-2147265577-4131794918

Direction
Warsaw, Chopin Airport — Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

12 stops

Open route schedule

Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Warsaw, Metro Mtociny

Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki, Warsaw-Modlin Airport

Plock, Bus Station

Wiloclawek, Okrzei interchange 13

Grudziadz, Railway Station 03

Gdansk, Bus Station

Gdansk, Hala Olivia 1840 and 1841

Sopot, PKP Niepodleglosci 01 and 02

Gdynia, Bus station

Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

Route schedule
Warsaw, Chopin Airport — Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

Monday 21:30-22:30
Tuesday 21:30-22:30
Wednesday 21:30
Thursday 21:30
Friday 21:30-22:30
Saturday 21:30-22:30
Sunday 21:30-22:30
Route info

Direction: Warsaw, Chopin Airport
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min

Flixous N1210 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Warsaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1210-2147265577-4131794918

